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Elezione: CAMERA
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
SIN. CRITICA

2
BENE COMUNE

3
ABORTO NO

4
PCL

5
PD

6
DI PIETRO

7
SIN.

ARCOBALENO

8
LA DESTRA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 907 708 78,06 8 1,17 3 0,44 2 0,29 3 0,44 270 39,47 29 4,24 27 3,95 29 4,24 684 96,61 24 3,39 

   2 952 736 77,31 4 0,56 2 0,28 10 1,39 4 0,56 274 38,16 31 4,32 38 5,29 13 1,81 718 97,55 18 2,45 

   3 888 719 80,97 2 0,29 7 1,00 3 0,43 1 0,14 269 38,43 36 5,14 26 3,71 21 3,00 700 97,36 19 2,64 

   4 863 749 86,79 0 0,00 3 0,41 5 0,68 3 0,41 293 39,92 43 5,86 25 3,41 36 4,90 734 98,00 15 2,00 

   5 838 710 84,73 2 0,29 7 1,01 6 0,87 2 0,29 264 38,26 39 5,65 16 2,32 21 3,04 690 97,18 20 2,82 

   6 843 679 80,55 2 0,30 3 0,45 5 0,75 4 0,60 272 41,03 26 3,92 27 4,07 29 4,37 663 97,64 16 2,36 

   7 743 612 82,37 6 1,00 1 0,17 6 1,00 3 0,50 210 35,12 30 5,02 26 4,35 11 1,84 598 97,71 14 2,29 

   8 771 665 86,25 0 0,00 4 0,62 4 0,62 0 0,00 255 39,41 45 6,96 25 3,86 36 5,56 647 97,29 18 2,71 

   9 728 574 78,85 3 0,54 4 0,71 4 0,71 4 0,71 196 35,00 29 5,18 12 2,14 26 4,64 560 97,56 14 2,44 

  10 576 468 81,25 4 0,87 0 0,00 3 0,65 2 0,43 185 40,13 12 2,60 9 1,95 31 6,72 461 98,50 7 1,50 

  11 910 718 78,90 3 0,43 5 0,72 3 0,43 2 0,29 252 36,42 40 5,78 7 1,01 34 4,91 692 96,38 26 3,62 

  12 819 655 79,98 4 0,63 2 0,31 4 0,63 7 1,10 269 42,16 35 5,49 21 3,29 27 4,23 638 97,40 17 2,60 

  13 842 638 75,77 7 1,13 4 0,64 6 0,96 6 0,96 275 44,21 31 4,98 23 3,70 14 2,25 622 97,49 16 2,51 

  14 894 739 82,66 4 0,55 7 0,97 3 0,41 1 0,14 309 42,74 25 3,46 5 0,69 17 2,35 723 97,83 16 2,17 

  15 817 689 84,33 5 0,74 0 0,00 5 0,74 4 0,59 249 37,00 42 6,24 16 2,38 24 3,57 673 97,68 16 2,32 

  16 546 429 78,57 3 0,73 0 0,00 2 0,49 5 1,21 187 45,39 24 5,83 13 3,16 15 3,64 412 96,04 17 3,96 

  17 467 353 75,59 5 1,47 2 0,59 3 0,88 2 0,59 131 38,64 12 3,54 21 6,19 18 5,31 339 96,03 14 3,97 

  18 796 661 83,04 2 0,31 0 0,00 5 0,77 5 0,77 255 39,47 20 3,10 18 2,79 24 3,72 646 97,73 15 2,27 

  19 835 707 84,67 0 0,00 1 0,15 5 0,73 3 0,44 224 32,80 33 4,83 17 2,49 22 3,22 683 96,61 24 3,39 

  20 682 549 80,50 2 0,38 2 0,38 7 1,32 4 0,75 211 39,66 37 6,95 13 2,44 28 5,26 532 96,90 17 3,10 

  21 626 466 74,44 3 0,67 4 0,89 1 0,22 2 0,44 177 39,25 24 5,32 12 2,66 14 3,10 451 96,78 15 3,22 

  22 385 310 80,52 4 1,33 6 2,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 116 38,67 16 5,33 10 3,33 6 2,00 300 96,77 10 3,23 

  23 634 528 83,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,39 2 0,39 202 39,69 31 6,09 11 2,16 21 4,13 509 96,40 19 3,60 

  24 787 619 78,65 8 1,31 2 0,33 11 1,80 2 0,33 258 42,30 33 5,41 24 3,93 24 3,93 610 98,55 9 1,45 

  25 760 627 82,50 3 0,49 7 1,14 6 0,98 1 0,16 247 40,29 26 4,24 16 2,61 21 3,43 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  26 663 517 77,98 3 0,59 2 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 213 41,85 20 3,93 26 5,11 11 2,16 509 98,45 8 1,55 

  27 730 620 84,93 1 0,17 0 0,00 2 0,33 4 0,67 263 43,76 25 4,16 13 2,16 21 3,49 601 96,94 19 3,06 

  28 896 730 81,47 4 0,57 4 0,57 3 0,43 2 0,28 281 39,91 44 6,25 15 2,13 35 4,97 704 96,44 26 3,56 

  29 931 745 80,02 3 0,41 1 0,14 9 1,23 3 0,41 277 37,89 43 5,88 22 3,01 39 5,34 731 98,12 14 1,88 

  30 699 607 86,84 3 0,51 3 0,51 8 1,36 4 0,68 225 38,27 30 5,10 20 3,40 20 3,40 588 96,87 19 3,13 
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Elezione: CAMERA
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
SIN. CRITICA

2
BENE COMUNE

3
ABORTO NO

4
PCL

5
PD

6
DI PIETRO

7
SIN.

ARCOBALENO

8
LA DESTRA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 739 633 85,66 2 0,32 5 0,80 2 0,32 3 0,48 223 35,68 35 5,60 10 1,60 27 4,32 625 98,74 8 1,26 

  32 718 591 82,31 2 0,35 0 0,00 5 0,87 2 0,35 181 31,48 32 5,57 15 2,61 33 5,74 575 97,29 16 2,71 

  33 480 406 84,58 1 0,25 1 0,25 5 1,24 2 0,50 154 38,21 14 3,47 10 2,48 17 4,22 403 99,26 3 0,74 

  34 856 726 84,81 2 0,28 3 0,42 3 0,42 3 0,42 306 43,34 45 6,37 27 3,82 33 4,67 706 97,25 20 2,75 

  35 868 730 84,10 4 0,57 2 0,28 6 0,85 7 0,99 298 42,15 56 7,92 25 3,54 28 3,96 707 96,85 23 3,15 

  36 940 774 82,34 5 0,67 5 0,67 5 0,67 6 0,80 280 37,38 41 5,47 16 2,14 37 4,94 749 96,77 25 3,23 

  37 770 620 80,52 6 0,99 0 0,00 1 0,17 3 0,50 184 30,36 24 3,96 20 3,30 19 3,14 606 97,74 14 2,26 

  38 890 739 83,03 6 0,84 1 0,14 5 0,70 6 0,84 261 36,61 24 3,37 21 2,95 39 5,47 713 96,48 26 3,52 

  39 779 650 83,44 1 0,16 0 0,00 3 0,48 3 0,48 193 30,88 21 3,36 25 4,00 24 3,84 625 96,15 25 3,85 

  40 962 765 79,52 0 0,00 3 0,40 3 0,40 5 0,67 258 34,82 35 4,72 25 3,37 46 6,21 741 96,86 24 3,14 

  41 869 697 80,21 1 0,15 3 0,44 1 0,15 5 0,74 286 42,06 35 5,15 22 3,24 26 3,82 680 97,56 17 2,44 

  42 1.028 834 81,13 1 0,12 2 0,25 5 0,61 4 0,49 311 38,21 47 5,77 19 2,33 34 4,18 814 97,60 20 2,40 

  43 1.095 901 82,28 1 0,11 4 0,46 6 0,68 7 0,80 267 30,41 56 6,38 18 2,05 41 4,67 878 97,45 23 2,55 

  44 0 98 0,00 4 4,21 0 0,00 1 1,05 2 2,11 25 26,32 4 4,21 2 2,11 6 6,32 95 96,94 3 3,06 

Totali 33.822 27.691 81,87 134 0,50 115 0,43 184 0,68 144 0,53 10.336 38,36 1.380 5,12 809 3,00 1.098 4,07 26.948 97,32 743 2,68 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CAMERA
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
UDC

10
LEGANOR

11
PDL

12
FORZANU

13
PS

14
UN.DEM.CONSUM.

15
PLI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 907 708 78,06 31 4,53 10 1,46 258 37,72 5 0,73 5 0,73 2 0,29 2 0,29 684 96,61 24 3,39 

   2 952 736 77,31 37 5,15 19 2,65 271 37,74 1 0,14 12 1,67 1 0,14 1 0,14 718 97,55 18 2,45 

   3 888 719 80,97 49 7,00 16 2,29 255 36,43 6 0,86 3 0,43 3 0,43 3 0,43 700 97,36 19 2,64 

   4 863 749 86,79 43 5,86 12 1,63 251 34,20 7 0,95 5 0,68 4 0,54 4 0,54 734 98,00 15 2,00 

   5 838 710 84,73 40 5,80 15 2,17 264 38,26 5 0,72 9 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 690 97,18 20 2,82 

   6 843 679 80,55 39 5,88 14 2,11 228 34,39 4 0,60 4 0,60 4 0,60 2 0,30 663 97,64 16 2,36 

   7 743 612 82,37 43 7,19 15 2,51 240 40,13 3 0,50 3 0,50 0 0,00 1 0,17 598 97,71 14 2,29 

   8 771 665 86,25 47 7,26 6 0,93 212 32,77 5 0,77 6 0,93 0 0,00 2 0,31 647 97,29 18 2,71 

   9 728 574 78,85 41 7,32 14 2,50 217 38,75 8 1,43 2 0,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 560 97,56 14 2,44 

  10 576 468 81,25 26 5,64 2 0,43 177 38,39 2 0,43 2 0,43 3 0,65 3 0,65 461 98,50 7 1,50 

  11 910 718 78,90 58 8,38 12 1,73 264 38,15 2 0,29 7 1,01 2 0,29 1 0,14 692 96,38 26 3,62 

  12 819 655 79,98 49 7,68 5 0,78 206 32,29 3 0,47 3 0,47 1 0,16 2 0,31 638 97,40 17 2,60 

  13 842 638 75,77 19 3,05 9 1,45 215 34,57 3 0,48 6 0,96 3 0,48 1 0,16 622 97,49 16 2,51 

  14 894 739 82,66 45 6,22 14 1,94 288 39,83 2 0,28 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,28 723 97,83 16 2,17 

  15 817 689 84,33 49 7,28 21 3,12 252 37,44 0 0,00 2 0,30 2 0,30 2 0,30 673 97,68 16 2,32 

  16 546 429 78,57 36 8,74 1 0,24 121 29,37 0 0,00 2 0,49 2 0,49 1 0,24 412 96,04 17 3,96 

  17 467 353 75,59 28 8,26 2 0,59 113 33,33 2 0,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 339 96,03 14 3,97 

  18 796 661 83,04 56 8,67 9 1,39 243 37,62 5 0,77 2 0,31 2 0,31 0 0,00 646 97,73 15 2,27 

  19 835 707 84,67 66 9,66 16 2,34 286 41,87 6 0,88 2 0,29 2 0,29 0 0,00 683 96,61 24 3,39 

  20 682 549 80,50 28 5,26 7 1,32 186 34,96 2 0,38 3 0,56 0 0,00 2 0,38 532 96,90 17 3,10 

  21 626 466 74,44 44 9,76 13 2,88 147 32,59 2 0,44 3 0,67 3 0,67 2 0,44 451 96,78 15 3,22 

  22 385 310 80,52 21 7,00 5 1,67 110 36,67 0 0,00 4 1,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 300 96,77 10 3,23 

  23 634 528 83,28 42 8,25 8 1,57 184 36,15 1 0,20 3 0,59 0 0,00 2 0,39 509 96,40 19 3,60 

  24 787 619 78,65 25 4,10 10 1,64 203 33,28 0 0,00 5 0,82 1 0,16 4 0,66 610 98,55 9 1,45 

  25 760 627 82,50 43 7,01 6 0,98 227 37,03 2 0,33 6 0,98 2 0,33 0 0,00 613 97,77 14 2,23 

  26 663 517 77,98 35 6,88 5 0,98 185 36,35 1 0,20 2 0,39 1 0,20 5 0,98 509 98,45 8 1,55 

  27 730 620 84,93 39 6,49 5 0,83 220 36,61 2 0,33 2 0,33 3 0,50 1 0,17 601 96,94 19 3,06 

  28 896 730 81,47 69 9,80 22 3,13 211 29,97 6 0,85 4 0,57 1 0,14 3 0,43 704 96,44 26 3,56 

  29 931 745 80,02 46 6,29 17 2,33 258 35,29 2 0,27 6 0,82 3 0,41 2 0,27 731 98,12 14 1,88 

  30 699 607 86,84 49 8,33 11 1,87 204 34,69 3 0,51 4 0,68 2 0,34 2 0,34 588 96,87 19 3,13 
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Elezione: CAMERA
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
UDC

10
LEGANOR

11
PDL

12
FORZANU

13
PS

14
UN.DEM.CONSUM.

15
PLI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 739 633 85,66 79 12,64 8 1,28 220 35,20 4 0,64 6 0,96 0 0,00 1 0,16 625 98,74 8 1,26 

  32 718 591 82,31 31 5,39 8 1,39 259 45,04 3 0,52 1 0,17 0 0,00 3 0,52 575 97,29 16 2,71 

  33 480 406 84,58 26 6,45 5 1,24 161 39,95 4 0,99 1 0,25 1 0,25 1 0,25 403 99,26 3 0,74 

  34 856 726 84,81 58 8,22 9 1,27 204 28,90 3 0,42 3 0,42 3 0,42 4 0,57 706 97,25 20 2,75 

  35 868 730 84,10 68 9,62 11 1,56 196 27,72 1 0,14 3 0,42 1 0,14 1 0,14 707 96,85 23 3,15 

  36 940 774 82,34 65 8,68 11 1,47 263 35,11 5 0,67 4 0,53 4 0,53 2 0,27 749 96,77 25 3,23 

  37 770 620 80,52 60 9,90 14 2,31 265 43,73 5 0,83 0 0,00 2 0,33 3 0,50 606 97,74 14 2,26 

  38 890 739 83,03 56 7,85 17 2,38 270 37,87 3 0,42 1 0,14 1 0,14 2 0,28 713 96,48 26 3,52 

  39 779 650 83,44 80 12,80 16 2,56 251 40,16 1 0,16 2 0,32 2 0,32 3 0,48 625 96,15 25 3,85 

  40 962 765 79,52 38 5,13 16 2,16 301 40,62 4 0,54 2 0,27 3 0,40 2 0,27 741 96,86 24 3,14 

  41 869 697 80,21 34 5,00 5 0,74 251 36,91 1 0,15 3 0,44 4 0,59 3 0,44 680 97,56 17 2,44 

  42 1.028 834 81,13 51 6,27 19 2,33 306 37,59 5 0,61 6 0,74 3 0,37 1 0,12 814 97,60 20 2,40 

  43 1.095 901 82,28 86 9,79 18 2,05 351 39,98 10 1,14 6 0,68 4 0,46 3 0,34 878 97,45 23 2,55 

  44 0 98 0,00 8 8,42 0 0,00 39 41,05 1 1,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 3,16 95 96,94 3 3,06 

Totali 33.822 27.691 81,87 1.983 7,36 478 1,77 9.833 36,49 140 0,52 156 0,58 75 0,28 83 0,31 26.948 97,32 743 2,68 
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Elezione: CAMERA
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 907 708 78,06 684 96,61 24 3,39 6 0,85 18 2,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 952 736 77,31 718 97,55 18 2,45 4 0,54 0 0,00 14 1,90 0 0,00 

   3 888 719 80,97 700 97,36 19 2,64 3 0,42 0 0,00 16 2,23 0 0,00 

   4 863 749 86,79 734 98,00 15 2,00 6 0,80 0 0,00 9 1,20 0 0,00 

   5 838 710 84,73 690 97,18 20 2,82 5 0,70 0 0,00 15 2,11 0 0,00 

   6 843 679 80,55 663 97,64 16 2,36 5 0,74 11 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 743 612 82,37 598 97,71 14 2,29 5 0,82 0 0,00 9 1,47 0 0,00 

   8 771 665 86,25 647 97,29 18 2,71 5 0,75 0 0,00 12 1,80 1 0,15 

   9 728 574 78,85 560 97,56 14 2,44 9 1,57 0 0,00 5 0,87 0 0,00 

  10 576 468 81,25 461 98,50 7 1,50 2 0,43 5 1,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 910 718 78,90 692 96,38 26 3,62 5 0,70 19 2,65 0 0,00 2 0,28 

  12 819 655 79,98 638 97,40 17 2,60 4 0,61 13 1,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 842 638 75,77 622 97,49 16 2,51 2 0,31 14 2,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 894 739 82,66 723 97,83 16 2,17 5 0,68 11 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 817 689 84,33 673 97,68 16 2,32 5 0,73 11 1,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 546 429 78,57 412 96,04 17 3,96 5 1,17 12 2,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 467 353 75,59 339 96,03 14 3,97 6 1,70 8 2,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 796 661 83,04 646 97,73 15 2,27 5 0,76 10 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 835 707 84,67 683 96,61 24 3,39 9 1,27 15 2,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 682 549 80,50 532 96,90 17 3,10 4 0,73 0 0,00 13 2,37 0 0,00 

  21 626 466 74,44 451 96,78 15 3,22 3 0,64 12 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 385 310 80,52 300 96,77 10 3,23 1 0,32 9 2,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 634 528 83,28 509 96,40 19 3,60 5 0,95 0 0,00 14 2,65 0 0,00 

  24 787 619 78,65 610 98,55 9 1,45 5 0,81 4 0,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 760 627 82,50 613 97,77 14 2,23 3 0,48 11 1,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 663 517 77,98 509 98,45 8 1,55 4 0,77 4 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 730 620 84,93 601 96,94 19 3,06 7 1,13 12 1,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 896 730 81,47 704 96,44 26 3,56 9 1,23 17 2,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 931 745 80,02 731 98,12 14 1,88 4 0,54 9 1,21 0 0,00 1 0,13 

  30 699 607 86,84 588 96,87 19 3,13 3 0,49 16 2,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Elezione: CAMERA
Elezioni Politiche 2008
Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 739 633 85,66 625 98,74 8 1,26 0 0,00 8 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 718 591 82,31 575 97,29 16 2,71 7 1,18 9 1,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 480 406 84,58 403 99,26 3 0,74 1 0,25 2 0,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 856 726 84,81 706 97,25 20 2,75 8 1,10 12 1,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  35 868 730 84,10 707 96,85 23 3,15 11 1,51 12 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  36 940 774 82,34 749 96,77 25 3,23 6 0,78 19 2,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  37 770 620 80,52 606 97,74 14 2,26 7 1,13 7 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  38 890 739 83,03 713 96,48 26 3,52 7 0,95 19 2,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  39 779 650 83,44 625 96,15 25 3,85 8 1,23 17 2,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  40 962 765 79,52 741 96,86 24 3,14 7 0,92 17 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  41 869 697 80,21 680 97,56 17 2,44 9 1,29 8 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  42 1.028 834 81,13 814 97,60 20 2,40 4 0,48 16 1,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  43 1.095 901 82,28 878 97,45 23 2,55 4 0,44 17 1,89 0 0,00 2 0,22 

  44 0 98 0,00 95 96,94 3 3,06 1 1,02 2 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 33.822 27.691 81,87 26.948 97,32 743 2,68 224 0,81 406 1,47 107 0,39 6 0,02 
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